
Mon 08/09/25 Tue 09/09/25 Wed 10/09/25 Thu 11/09/25 Fri 12/09/25
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00
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00
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00
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00
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00
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00
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00

9:45-12:15 
PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY  
DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES  
(SPORT)
Staff: LAMBERT, AMY (C-2667)
Room: C-C302 C302 - COMPUTER ROOM

13:15-14:45 
PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY  
DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES  
(SPORT)
Staff: LAMBERT, AMY (C-2667)
Room: C-C302 C302 - COMPUTER ROOM

15:00-16:30 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
STUDIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A305 A305 - CLASSROOM

9:00-10:30 
STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION  
STUDIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A205 A205 - CLASSROOM

10:45-11:45 
PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY  
DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES  
(SPORT)
Staff: FRAGKAKIS, Bill (C-1900)
Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM

12:00-14:00 
PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY  
DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES  
(SPORT)
Staff: FRAGKAKIS, Bill (C-1900)
Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM

15:00-16:30 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A305 A305 - CLASSROOM

10:45-12:15 
ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
Staff: 
Room: C-A205 A205 - CLASSROOM

13:15-14:45 
PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY  
DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES  
(SPORT)
Staff: FRAGKAKIS, Bill (C-1900)
Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM

15:00-16:00 
PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY  
DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES  
(SPORT)
Staff: Levoir, Louise (C-LLevoir)
Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM

Timetable for GL007D11P1-A - L1 - Public Services for week 08/09/2025

Total Hours (Including Breaks): 15.5        Teaching Hours (Including Breaks): 15.5 1 05/06/202511:12:10


