Timetable for GL007D11P1-A - L1 - Public Services for week 08/09/2025

		Illiletable for GLOOPDITFI	A - LI - Public Services for	11001100/05/2025	
	Mon 08/09/25	Tue 09/09/25	Wed 10/09/25	Thu 11/09/25	Fri 12/09/25
9 00				9:00-10:30 STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION	
9—				STUDIES STUDIES	
				Staff:	
	9:45-12:15			Room: C-A205 A205 - CLASSROOM	
	PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY				
10 -00	DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES				
10	(SPORT) Staff: LAMBERT, AMY (C-2667)				
	Room: C-C302 C302 - COMPUTER ROOM				
				10:45-11:45	10:45-12:15
				PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY	ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES
11^{-00}				DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES (SPORT)	Staff: Room: C-A205 A205 - CLASSROOM
				Staff: FRAGKAKIS, Bill (C-1900)	
				Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM	
1 00				12:00-14:00	1
12 -00				PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES	
				(SPORT)	
				Staff: FRAGKAKIS, Bill (C-1900)	
				Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM	
13 -00					
13—	13:15-14:45				13:15-14:45
	PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES				PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES
	(SPORT)				(SPORT)
	Staff: LAMBERT, AMY (C-2667)				Staff: FRAGKAKIS, Bill (C-1900)
14 -00	Room: C-C302 C302 - COMPUTER ROOM				Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM
т.					
	15:00-16:30			15:00-16:30	15:00-16:00
15 -00	STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION			ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES	PEARSON LEVEL 1 BTEC INTRODUCTORY
	STUDIES Staff:			Staff: Room: C-A305 A305 - CLASSROOM	DIPLOMA IN VOCATIONAL STUDIES (SPORT)
	Room: C-A305 A305 - CLASSROOM			TROOM. C ASOS ASOS - CLASSROOM	Staff: Levoir, Louise (C-LLevoir)
					Room: C-C308 C308 - CLASSROOM
1 00					
16—					
					J-
17 -00					
1/—					